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You could lose money by investing in a money market fund. An investment in a money market fund is not insured or guaranteed b y the Federal Deposit Insurance 
Corporation or any other government agency. Before investing, always read a money market fund’s prospectus for policies specific to that fund.

Fidelity Institutional Liquidity Fund Trading Holiday Schedule

2024
All funds are closed on these holidays
USD fund is closed on these holidays
Euro fund is closed on these holidays 
All funds are closed early on these holidays

01.01.2024
15.01.2024
19.02.2024
29.03.2024
01.04.2024
01.05.2024
06.05.2024
27.05.2024
27.05.2024
19.06.2024
04.07.2024
26.08.2024
02.09.2024
14.10.2024
11.11.2024
28.11.2024
24.12.2024
25.12.2024
26.12.2024
31.12.2024

New Year's Day Holiday
Martin Luther King Day
Washington’s Birthday
Good Friday 
Easter Monday
Labour Day
May Day
Spring Bank Holiday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
August Bank Holiday
Labour Day
Columbus Day
Veteran’s day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve (early close)
Christmas Holiday
Boxing day
New Year’s Eve (early close)

Certain holidays may postpone the settlement date for transactions 
in next-day settlement funds. The Federal Reserve System and/or 
the New York Stock Exchange may elect to close early on the day 
prior to or following a holiday and may also schedule emergency 
closings. In these instances, the funds may close prior to their 
published purchase or redemption times. Fidelity reserves the right 
to modify or withdraw the exchange privilege. The portfolios 
reserve the right to advance the time by which purchase or 
redemption orders must be received on any day that the principal 
bond markets close early, such as on days in advance of holidays 
generally observed by participants in such markets. 
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