Fidelity Institutional Liquidity Fund Trading Holiday Schedule

	JANUARY									
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							

FEBRUARY									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
			1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29					

MARCH								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

APRIL									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

MAY								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

JUNE								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30								

	JULY								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

AUGUST									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

SEPTEMBER								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							

	OCTOBER								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

NOVEMBER								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

	DECEMBER								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

2024

- All funds are closed on these holidays
- USD fund is closed on these holidays
- Euro fund is closed on these holidays
- All funds are closed early on these holidays

01.01.2024 15.01.2024 19.02.2024 29.03.2024 01.04.2024 06.05.2024 27.05.2024 19.06.2024 04.07.2024 26.08.2024 02.09.2024 14.10.2024 11.11.2024	New Year's Day Holiday Martin Luther King Day Washington's Birthday Good Friday Easter Monday Labour Day May Day Spring Bank Holiday Memorial Day Juneteenth Independence Day August Bank Holiday Labour Day Columbus Day Veteran's day
11.11.2024 28.11.2024	,
24.12.2024	Thanksgiving Day Christmas Eve (early close)
25.12.2024	Christmas Holiday
26.12.2024	Boxing day
31.12.2024	New Year's Eve (early close)

Certain holidays may postpone the settlement date for transactions in next-day settlement funds. The Federal Reserve System and/or the New York Stock Exchange may elect to close early on the day prior to or following a holiday and may also schedule emergency closings. In these instances, the funds may close prior to their published purchase or redemption times. Fidelity reserves the right to modify or withdraw the exchange privilege. The portfolios reserve the right to advance the time by which purchase or redemption orders must be received on any day that the principal bond markets close early, such as on days in advance of holidays generally observed by participants in such markets.



